our estimate would be payable upon us entering the land, and the remainder might not be 
paid for several years. The evidence that exists is that the last genuine open market 
transaction for the land was for only £1.00.  

The terms of our offer, which is subject to contract, are as follows: 

1. Purchase price of £12,000,000 (Twelve million pounds) to be paid to your solicitors in 

full on Wednesday 29th May to be held in escrow pending completion of the purchase.  £5 

million of the purchase price will be structured as a deposit with the balance as completion 

funds. 

2. Exchange of contracts on Wednesday 29th May  with completion to take place asap